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Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

—

Damp

10.58

E12

5

B10
Incandescent
60

2.25

Hailie - 55605-SN

5 Light Vanity

Color Satin Nickel

TN

The elevated clear glass cylinder globes and slender arms
enhance the simplistic beauty of the Hailie interior lighting
collection by Craftmade. The Hailie collection includes a full array
of chandeliers, semi and flushmounts, pendant and several sizes

of vanity bath bars.

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

6.50
35.38

6.50
0.98
5
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