CRAFTMADE

NEW



Hailie - 55605-SN

5 Light Vanity

Color Satin Nickel



The elevated clear glass cylinder globes and slender arms enhance the simplistic beauty of the Hailie interior lighting collection by Craftmade. The Hailie collection includes a full array of chandeliers, semi and flushmounts, pendant and several sizes of vanity bath bars.

Specs		^ Dimensions	
Mounting Location	Damp	Depth (in.)	6.50
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	10.58	Width (in.)	35.38
Bulb Base	E12	Height (in.)	9
Bulbs	5	Leadwire Length (in.)	6
Bulb Size	B10	Extension (in.)	6.50
Bulb Type	Incandescent	Backplate Depth (in.)	0.98
Bulb Wattage	60	Backplate Length (in.)	5
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.25	Backplate Height (in.)	5

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved